

Bidder: MASSCHUSETTS BROKEN STONE COMPANY					Bidder: P.J. KEATING				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	11223	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 16,834.50	Pavement Milling (2")	11223	SY	\$ 1.60	\$ 17,956.80
HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	1263	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 107,355.00	HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	1263	TON	\$ 91.74	\$ 115,867.62
TOTAL BID:				\$ 124,189.50	TOTAL BID:				\$ 133,824.42
Bidder: SUNSHINE PAVING					Bidder: NEWPORT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	11223	SY	\$ 2.60	\$ 29,179.80	Pavement Milling (2")	11223	SY	\$ 2.85	\$ 31,985.55
HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	1263	TON	\$ 84.00	\$ 106,092.00	HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	1263	TON	\$ 93.00	\$ 117,459.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 135,271.80	TOTAL BID:				\$ 149,444.55
Bidder: THE HATCH GROUP					Bidder: LAZARO PAVING				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	11223	SY	\$ 2.85	\$ 31,985.55	Pavement Milling (2")	11223	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 44,892.00
HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	1263	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 132,615.00	HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	1263	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 151,560.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 164,600.55	TOTAL BID:				\$ 196,452.00